ITU

2013 Istanbul ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Men
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First Name
llya
Erwin
Eddie
Bence
Etamar
Milan
Theo
Roy

Al
Sabri
Anton
Bryan
Jack
Lukas
Marc
Hanre
Arthur
Gael
Alexey
Ali
Ayan
Temirlan
Muhammet
Hikmet
Sarp
Basson
Russel
Vitaliy
Nathan
Daniel

Tolga

Last Name

Prasolov

Vanderplancke

Van Heerden
Lehmann
Alster
Tomin
Charre
Zuaretz
Atlan

Oge
Portnyagin
De Kraker
Hall

Pertl
Greyling
Herbst

De Jaegher
Genies
Korotkov
Mutlu
Beisenbayev
Temirov
Onay

Dirik

Oncu
Engelbrecht
Gaynor
Resh

Le Roux
Attila

Makarac

Country

RUS
BEL

RSA
HUN
ISR

SRB
FRA
ISR

TUR
TUR
KAZ

NED
GBR
AUT
RSA
RSA
BEL

FRA
KAZ

TUR
KAZ

KAZ

TUR
TUR
TUR
RSA
RSA
KAZ

RSA
ROU
TUR

Time
00:54:57
00:55:19
00:55:21
00:56:04
00:56:14
00:56:18
00:56:25
00:56:37
00:56:43
00:56:45
00:56:52
00:56:55
00:56:58
00:57:01
00:57:06
00:57:25
00:57:32
00:57:45
00:57:50
00:57:55
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:58:57
00:59:14
00:59:38
01:00:27
01:00:29
01:00:45
01:01:25
01:02:04
01:02:10

Swim
00:09:43
00:10:04
00:09:51
00:09:44
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:24
00:10:28
00:10:24
00:10:25
00:10:23
00:10:03
00:10:18
00:09:53
00:10:32
00:10:30
00:10:25
00:10:30
00:10:26
00:10:35
00:10:24
00:10:32
00:10:28
00:10:12
00:10:38
00:10:16
00:10:33
00:10:58
00:11:46
00:10:50

™

00:00:52
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:50
00:00:50
00:00:50
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:00:54
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:49
00:00:57
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:55
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:57
00:01:01

Bike
00:28:24
00:28:04
00:28:16
00:28:26
00:28:11
00:28:10
00:28:08
00:29:06
00:28:55
00:29:06
00:29:02
00:29:01
00:29:25
00:29:14
00:28:15
00:28:57
00:29:00
00:29:00
00:28:57
00:28:54
00:28:57
00:29:00
00:28:53
00:29:01
00:29:08
00:31:00
00:31:21
00:31:06
00:31:23
00:32:00
00:31:22

- Results

T2

00:00:52
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:50
00:00:50
00:00:50
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:00:54
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:49
00:00:57
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:55
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:57
00:01:01

Run
00:15:36
00:16:05
00:16:01
00:16:41
00:16:53
00:17:00
00:16:59
00:15:51
00:16:07
00:16:01
00:16:10
00:16:14
00:16:14
00:16:21
00:17:39
00:16:45
00:16:54
00:17:09
00:17:04
00:17:19
00:17:46
00:17:47
00:18:11
00:18:29
00:18:58
00:17:34
00:17:36
00:17:50
00:17:50
00:16:59
00:18:35


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64544/tolga_makarac/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64544/tolga_makarac/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41809/daniel_attila/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41809/daniel_attila/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71194/nathan_le_roux/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71194/nathan_le_roux/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75288/vitaliy_resh/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75288/vitaliy_resh/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/68955/russel_gaynor/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/68955/russel_gaynor/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71195/basson_engelbrecht/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71195/basson_engelbrecht/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41581/sarp_oncu/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41581/sarp_oncu/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54242/hikmet_dirik/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54242/hikmet_dirik/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44622/muhammet_onay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44622/muhammet_onay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55763/temirlan_temirov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55763/temirlan_temirov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63402/ayan_beisenbayev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63402/ayan_beisenbayev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47652/ali_mutlu/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47652/ali_mutlu/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39385/alexey_korotkov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39385/alexey_korotkov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71001/gael_genies/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71001/gael_genies/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46353/arthur_de_jaegher/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46353/arthur_de_jaegher/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/68952/hanre_herbst/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/68952/hanre_herbst/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71371/marc_greyling/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71371/marc_greyling/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49084/lukas_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49084/lukas_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46576/jack_hall/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46576/jack_hall/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46871/bryan_de_kraker/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46871/bryan_de_kraker/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31860/anton_portnyagin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31860/anton_portnyagin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41580/sabri_oge/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41580/sabri_oge/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47650/ali_atlan/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47650/ali_atlan/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44608/roy_zuaretz/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44608/roy_zuaretz/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74335/theo_charre/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74335/theo_charre/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47661/milan_tomin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47661/milan_tomin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55685/etamar_alster/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55685/etamar_alster/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71165/lehmann_bence/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71165/lehmann_bence/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55617/eddie_van_heerden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55617/eddie_van_heerden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47796/ilya_prasolov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47796/ilya_prasolov/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_istanbul_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

32
33

34

DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Meirlan
Erol Can
Luka
llker
Jean
Kutluhan

Petar

Iskakov
Yaras
Garevski
Sezen
Duchampt
Konuk

Ivackovic

KAZ
TUR
MKD
TUR
FRA
TUR
SRB

N

]
3]

il o EE

01:02:53
01:05:43
01:10:34
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:10:31
00:11:44
00:13:52
00:13:49
00:10:02
00:10:34
00:00:00

00:00:56
00:00:54
00:01:01
00:01:02
00:00:52
00:00:53
00:00:00

00:31:05
00:33:51
00:34:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:31:05
00:00:00

00:00:56
00:00:54
00:01:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:53
00:00:00

00:19:55
00:18:55
00:21:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/43801/petar_ivackovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/43801/petar_ivackovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71295/kutluhan_konuk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71295/kutluhan_konuk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75290/jean_duchampt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75290/jean_duchampt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75022/ilker_sezen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75022/ilker_sezen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64051/luka_garevski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64051/luka_garevski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74439/erol_can_yaras/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74439/erol_can_yaras/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75287/meirlan_iskakov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75287/meirlan_iskakov/

ITU

2013 Istanbul ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Women : Results

Pos First Name Last Name Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run
1 Zsanett Horvath HUN == 01:03:33  00:11:06 00:00:55 00:31:55 00:00:55 00:19:11
2 Ipek Oztosun TUR 3l 01:05:56 00:11:38 00:00:57 00:33:09 00:00:57 00:19:45
3 Mégane Van Steenwinckel BEL BN 01:06:30 00:11:58 00:00:59 00:32:45 00:00:59 00:20:26
4 Oxana Grot KAZ "1 01:06:38 00:12:27 00:00:52 00:34:55 00:00:52 00:18:02
5 Charne Prinsloo RSA E= 01:06:41 00:11:54 00:01:02 00:32:51 00:01:02 00:20:30
6 Jodie Berry RSA E= 01:07:31 00:12:29 00:01:02 00:34:46 00:01:02 00:18:46
7 Kristina Nesterenko KAZ =1 01:08:44 00:11:40 00:00:58 00:33:06 00:00:58 00:22:34
8 Melis Acar TUR B 01:09:44 00:12:34 00:01:03 00:35:51 00:01:03 00:19:51
9  Robyn-leigh Jones RSA E= 01:09:52 00:12:21 00:01:04 00:36:04 00:01:04 00:20:00
10  llkay Polat TUR Ed 01:11:59 00:12:56 00:01:11 00:35:19  00:01:11  00:22:06
11 Yelbesu Buyukzongur TUR B 01:13:59 00:13:07 00:01:06 00:36:16 00:01:06 00:23:02
12 Tugce Karakaya TUR Ed 01:14:58 00:14:59 00:00:58 00:37:14 00:00:58 00:21:21


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58881/tugce_karakaya/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58881/tugce_karakaya/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71185/yelbesu_buyukzongur/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71185/yelbesu_buyukzongur/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58573/ilkay_polat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58573/ilkay_polat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71818/robyn-leigh_jones/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71818/robyn-leigh_jones/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74407/melis_acar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74407/melis_acar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55761/kristina_nesterenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55761/kristina_nesterenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56643/jodie_berry/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56643/jodie_berry/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30809/charne_prinsloo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30809/charne_prinsloo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55762/oxana_grot/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55762/oxana_grot/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47331/mgane_van_steenwinckel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47331/mgane_van_steenwinckel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54245/ipek_oztosun/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54245/ipek_oztosun/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/16368/zsanett_horvath/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/16368/zsanett_horvath/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_istanbul_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

